2de Hans Kaal Toernooi

Naam
1ste game

Corvan 't Hoog
Menno Holleman
Michael Dijkhuizen
Rob Rothengatter
Ties Koopmans
Heini Hendriks
Martijn Kiezenberg
Peter Haaijer
Theo Witvliet

Tim Sanders
angelavan 't hoog
Gerda Kaal

John Gieling
Steven Bosman
Bruno Wegeling
Rick de Clerck
Selmar Veurink
Robert Vermaak
Patrick Witjes
Martin Veurink
Hans Visser
Wendy Veurink
Onno van Tongeren
Ineke Kock

Zondag 24-11-2024

280
264
205
278
195
234
188
201
200
239
265
223
106
194
186
207
168
191
199
145
170
174
165
153

2de game

241
262
233
227
237
278
238
279
219
154
165
188
217
207
218
211
216
150
172
151
233
162
153
138

3de game

278
300
252
265
213
168
165
185
243
179
200
220
219
203
142
199
205
214
218
204
144
147
156
153

4de game

288
240
300
225
235
200
254
207
170
199
212
211
192
163
207
163
199
151
238
186
203
210
200
103

5de game

300
231
186
223
250
223
255
232
236
259
209
191
242
190
231
177
222
230
147
243
192
182
199
165

6de game

242
256
266
210
214
235
220
202
233
212
189
193
223
230
201
222
157
230
175
210
161
209
195
158

Totaal Pinfal

1629
1553
1442
1428
1344
1338
1320
1306
1301
1242
1240
1226
1199
1187
1185
1179
1167
1166
1149
1139
1103
1084
1068

870

Eindklassering



